LINK

MARKET SERVICES
®

—

Ranges Investors

Securities

AUSTRALIAN CAREERS NETWORK LIMITED

INVESTOR RANGES
TUESDAY 9DECEMBER 2014

% Issued Capital

Security Group: ORD ORD

Holding Type : Issuer

1 to 1000 0
1001 to 5000 2
5001 to 10000 1
10001 to 100000 21
100001 and Over 20
Total 44

Holding Type : CHESS

1to 1000 1
1001 to 5000 16
5001 to 10000 7
10001 to 100000 45
100001 and Over 34
Total 103

0

6,520
6,000
1,007,839
15,166,839
16,187,198

157

33,8156
53,378
2,279,810
65,165,005
67,532,165

Totals for Security Group ORD

1to 1000 1
1001 to 5000 18
5001 to 10000 8
10001 to 100000 66
100001 and Over 54
Total 147

157

40,335
59,378
3,287,649
80,331,844
83,719,363

.00
.01
1.20
18.12
19.34

end of report

Confidential - Link Market Services Limited

PAGE NUMBER :
REPORT DATE :

REPORT TIME

1
09/12/2014
14.58.15



