

PAGE NUMBER: 1 REPORT DATE: 09/12/2014 REPORT TIME: 14.58.15

AUSTRALIAN CAREERS NETWORK LIMITED

INVESTOR RANGES TUESDAY 9 DECEMBER 2014

Ranges	Investors	Securities	% Issued Capital
Security Group: ORD ORD			
Holding Type : Issuer			
1 to 1000 1001 to 5000 5001 to 10000 10001 to 100000 100001 and Over Total	0 2 1 21 20 44	0 6,520 6,000 1,007,839 15,166,839 16,187,198	.00 .01 .01 1.20 18.12 19.34
Holding Type: CHESS			
1 to 1000 1001 to 5000 5001 to 10000 10001 to 100000 100001 and Over Total	1 16 7 45 34 103	157 33,815 53,378 2,279,810 65,165,005 67,532,165	.00 .04 .06 2.72 77.84 80.66
Totals for Security Group ORD			
1 to 1000 1001 to 5000 5001 to 10000 10001 to 100000 100001 and Over Total	1 18 8 66 54 147	157 40,335 59,378 3,287,649 80,331,844 83,719,363	.00 .05 .07 3.93 95.95 100.00

end of report